Advisory Council

School Social Worker

aviva.scully@orange.k12.
nc.us
919.644.3200 Ext. 31067

Ric Bruton

Cardinal Innovations
Senior Community Executive

Ric.Bruton@
cardinalinnovations.org

Rani Dasi

Chapel Hill-Carrboro City
Schools
Board Member Representative

rdasi@chccs.k12.nc.us
919.869.7055

Karen Stegman

Chapel Hill Town Council
Council Member

kstegman@
townofchapelhill.org
919-824-5197

Charlos S. Banks, Ed.D.

Chapel Hill/ Carrboro City
Schools

Senior Executive Director of
Student Services

cbanks@chccs.kl2.nc.us
919-967-8211 x28251

Phone: 919.245.2071 www.FamilySuccessAlliance.org
|

Aviva Scully Luke Smith

A.L. Stanback Middle School El Futuro

Executive Director

Ismith@elfuturo-nc.org
919.688.7101 Ext. 604

Delores Bailey

EmPOWERmMmMent, Inc.
Executive Director

delores.bailey@gmail.com
919.967.8779

Matt Hughes

Town of Hillsborough
Commissioner

matt.hughes@hillsboroughnc.
Org
919.928.4480

Jackie Jenks

Interfaith Council
Executive Director

jjenks@ifcmailbox.org
919.929.6380 Ext. 41

Cordelia Heaney

Compass Center for Women
& Families
Director

programsdirector@
compassctr.org
919.968.4610
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Rev. Sharon Freeland

Orange Congregations
in Mission
Executive Director

ocim300mill@mindspring.com
919.732.6194

Jamezetta Bedford

Orange County Board of

Commissioners
Commissioner

Jbedford

@orangecountync.gov
919.933.5391

Sally Greene

Orange County Board of

Commissioners
Commissioner

sgreene@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.260.4077

Liska Lackey

Orange County Board of
Health

llackey@email.unc.edu
919.968.2796

Emila Sutton

Orange County Dept. of
Housing & Community
Development

Director

esutton@orangecounty
nc.gov

Nancy Coston

Orange County Department
of Social Services
Director

ncoston@orangecountync.gov
919.245.2802

Martha Durhal

Orange County Head Start/
Early Head Start
Director

mdurhal@chtop.org
919.490.5577 Ext. 247

Quintana Stewart

Orange County Health
Department
Health Director

gstewart@oranecountync.gov
919.245.2412

Alice Denson

Orange County Literacy
Council
Executive Director

adenson@orangeliteracy.org
919.914.6153

Robin Pulver

Orange County Partnership
for Young Children
Executive Director

rpulver@orangesmartstart.org
919.967.9091
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Michele Woodson
Advisory Council Vice-Chair

Orange County Schools
Chief Academic
Officer

michele.woodson@orange.k12.

NC.us
Charles Blackwood

Orange County Sheriff’s
Office
Sheriff

csblackwood@orange
countync.gov

Sammy Slade

Town of Carrboro
Alderman

sslade@townofcarrboro.org
919.951.5200

Annette Lafferty

Town of Carrboro Economic
& Community Development
Director

alafferty@townofcarrboro.org
919.918.7319

Sarah Vinas

Town of Chapel Hill Housing
& Community Development
Housing & Community Planner

svinas@townofchapelhhill.org
919.969.5079

Jen Della Valle

Town of Hillsborough
Management Analyst/
Assistant PIO

jen.dellavalle@hillsborough
nc.org
919.732.1270 Ext. 81

Michael Steiner

UNC Health Care
Chief of General Pediatrics
& Adolescent Medicine

msteiner@med.unc.edu
919.966.2504

Eric Guckian

United Way of the Greater
Triangle
CEO & President

eguckian@unitedway
triangle.org
919-698-3841

Brenda Stephens
Orange County Schools

Board Member

brenda.stephens@orange.k12.nc.us
919.732.8126

Beatrice Parker

Advisory Council Chair
Zone 6 Parent Representative

beatricemarie@yahoo.com
919-260-7271
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Dana Crews

Orange County Health Dept.
Manager of Family Engage-
ment

dcrews@orangecountync.gov
(919) 245-2458

Antonia Cortes Sanchez

Orange County Health Dept.
Family Navigator

acsanchez@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.695.5982

Claudia Yerena

Orange County Health Dept.
Family Navigator

cyerena@orangecountync.gov
984.209.3864

Mariela Hernandez

Orange County Health Dept.
Family Navigator

mhernandez@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.695.6969

Rhonda Morales

Orange County Health Dept.
Zone 4 Navigator

rmorales@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.698.3925

Erika Cervantes

Orange County Health Dept.
FSA Connections Navigator

ecervantez@orangecounty
nc.gov
984.209.3723

Jena Dolby

Orange County Health Dept.
Family Navigator

jdolby@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.698.9152

Ling Oy

Orange County Health Dept.
Family Navigator

loy@orangecountync.gov
919.257.9960

Courtney McLaughlin

Orange County Health Dept.
Family Navigator

cmclaughlin@orangecounty
nc.gov

LaKaya Craig

Orange County Health Dept.
Family Navigator

Icraig@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.695.2271
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Kristin Prelipp

Orange County Health Dept.
Communications Manager/ PIO

kprelipp@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.245.2462

Juliet Sheridan

Orange County Health Dept.
Informatics Manager

sheridan@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.245.2409

Meredith McMonigle

Orange County Health Dept.
Program Manager

mmcmonigle@orangecounty
nc.gov
919.245.2071



